hedingham

w: 03301 020801
w: hedingham.co.uk

e: services@hedingham.co.uk

9 @hedinghambuses

Fuller Street - Braintree

345

Wednesdays only

Fuller Street, Square and Compasses
Fairstead, Three Ashes Corner
Gambles Green, Hull Lane

Flacks Green

Terling, Post Office

Powers Hall End

Faulkbourne, Village Hall

White Notley, Cross Keys

Black Notley, Bedells Avenue
Braintree, Town Centre

Braintree, Fairfield Road

Black Notley, Bedells Avenue

White Notley, Cross Keys
Faulkbourne, Village Hall

Powers Hall End

Terling, Post Office

Flacks Green

Gambles Green, Hull Lane

Fairstead, Three Ashes Corner

Fuller Street, Square and Compasses

Timetable commences 2nd September 2020

0950
0953
1000
1001
1006
1013
1016
1020
1024
1030

1255
1301
1305
1309
1312
1319
1324
1325
1332
1335




