## hedingham

## Fuller Street - Braintree

## Wednesdays only

Fuller Street, Square and Compasses	0950
Fairstead, Three Ashes Corner	0953
Gambles Green, Hull Lane	1000
Flacks Green	1001
Terling, Post Office	1006
Powers Hall End	1013
Faulkbourne, Village Hall	1016
White Notley, Cross Keys	1020
Black Notley, Bedells Avenue	1024
Braintree, Town Centre	1030

Braintree, Fairfield Road	1255
Black Notley, Bedells Avenue	1301
White Notley, Cross Keys	1305
Faulkbourne, Village Hall	1309
Powers Hall End	1312
Terling, Post Office	1319
Flacks Green	1324
Gambles Green, Hull Lane	1325
Fairstead, Three Ashes Corner	1332
Fuller Street, Square and Compasses	1335

Timetable commences 2nd September 2020

w: 03301 020801

w: hedingham.co.uk

- e: services@hedingham.co.uk
- 😏 @hedinghambuses

345